MTBM #2 Zioty Stok
2013-05-19 Zioty Stok [PL]

Giga 100

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 163

rank rank/cat.
1 1/M3
1/M2
2/M2
3/M2
4/M2
2/M3
5/M2
6/M2
7/M2
3/M3
1/M4
8/M2
9/M2
4/M3
5/M3
6/M3
7/M3
1/K2
2/M4
8/M3
10/M2
11/M2
12/M2
9/M3
3/M4
13/M2
10/M3
11/M3
14/M2
4/M4
15/M2
12/M3
13/M3
14/M3
16/M2
17/M2
15/M3
18/M2
16/M3
19/M2
5/M4
20/M2
17/M3
18/M3
6/M4
21/M2
19/M3
20/M3
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#
1743
1220
1303
1741
1245
1543
359
101
1103
1848
1238
1744
1235
603
1236
304
1721
1609
1998
1395
1719
1855
1468
1276
1497
1508
7002
111
356
1301
1549
102
371
1603
1116
1302
1503
1857
105
1500
46
1527
14
1399
1016
1304
303
1275

name
BOGDAN CZARNOTA
BARTOSZ JANOWSKI
MARCIN URBANIAK
MARCIN PIECUCH
DOMINIK GRZ?DZIEL
MIROS?AW BORYCKI
MICHA? NEUMANN
JACEK SKONIECZNY
MATEUSZ MODERHAK
GRZEGORZ STRYCHAR
SZYMON ZACHARSKI
JACEK RZ?DCA
JAREK KLECZA
PIOTR ?EBROWSKI
PAWE? BUKALSKI
ROBERT CIECHACKI
KRZYSZTOF PALUSZEK

MICHALINA ZIO?KOWSKA

KAREL BERNARD

MICHA? WOJCIECHOWSKI

SZYMON SIKORA
PIOTR BERDZIK
TOMASZ MACH
ROBERT DU?AWA
MAREK DUDKIEWICZ
MARCIN KOWALCZYK
MATEUSZ 2ANGOWSKI
PIOTR ?LASKI (SLEC)
KRZYSZTOF PILCH
RAFA? 2UKAWSKI
MACIE] MISZUK
ARTUR GRUSZCZY?SKI
MARCIN WICH?ACZ
MARTIN SUPICH
JAKUB B?ACHOWIAK
TOMASZ PAWELEC
MICHA? BADOWSKI
MATEUSZ PIKOS
ADAM ?L?ZAK
MARCIN GO?USZKA
MACIE) ZAB?OCKI
MATEUSZ DYMACZ
MATEUSZ NIEDBA?A
DAWID MASE?KO
ROMAN BADURA
TOMASZ CZERNIAK
SEBASTIAN CYLKOWSKI
DAWID DU?AWA

year
1975
1985
1989
1986
1983
1976
1986
1989
1983
1978
1972
1983
1987
1973
1979
1974
1975
1984
1967
1979
1985
1988
1989
1982
1963
1991
1976
1977
1990
1971
1983
1977
1979
1977
1989
1994
1976
1992
1976
1986
1972
1991
1977
1980
1970
1994
1980
1978

team finish
KROSS RACING TEAM 03:39:31.0
DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUT 03:45:03.5
COLEX RACING TEAM 03:58:52.0
VIMAR ESKA ROCK 03:58:52.4
DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUT 04:02:10.2
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 04:04:27.0

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:04:29.9
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:05:54.4
VITARADE MTB TEAM 04:07:01.8
- 04:07:03.4
GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TE/ 04:07:05.9
- 04:11:14.0
GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TE/ 04:12:21.6
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER  04:13:03.1
GRUPA KK 3R BIKE TEAM 04:13:43.3
ASE TEAM 04:14:37.5
- 04:15:50.1
KROSS RACING TEAM 04:18:49.7
INS-NACHOD 04:19:17.2
HP CYCLING TEAM 04:20:41.8

MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 04:20:44.2

IM MOTION.PL 04:21:42.0
NIEPOKONANI2012 MTB TEAM ~ 04:21:52.0
ELASTOTECH G?USZYCA 04:21:59.2

MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 04:23:01.2

WHIRLPOOL TEAM 04:23:29.4
THULE TEAM 04:23:38.1
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:24:04.2
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:24:48.6
COLEX RACING TEAM 04:25:29.1
WHIRLPOOL TEAM 04:25:49.9
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:26:43.8
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:27:13.2
GIANT PITRS BIKES 04:28:49.2
- 04:28:51.6
COLEX RACING TEAM 04:29:27.4
- 04:29:28.1
MITUTOYO AZS POLITECHNIKA W 04:31:05.6
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:32:03.9
BRIKO TRAILTEAM 04:32:10.2

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 04:32:41.3
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 04:33:32.6
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 04:33:55.0

- 04:34:57.2
- 04:36:00.8
COLEX RACING TEAM 04:36:41.0
ASE TEAM 04:37:25.7
- 04:37:35.5

delay

05:32.5
19:21.0
19:21.4
22:39.2
24:56.0
24:58.9
26:23.4
27:30.8
27:32.4
27:34.9
31:43.0
32:50.6
33:32.1
34:12.3
35:06.5
36:19.1
39:18.7
39:46.2
41:10.8
41:13.2
42:11.0
42:21.0
42:28.2
43:30.2
43:58.4
44:07.1
44:33.2
45:17.6
45:58.1
46:18.9
47:12.8
47:42.2
49:18.2
49:20.6
49:56.4
49:57.1
51:34.6
52:32.9
52:39.2
53:10.3
54:01.6
54:24.0
55:26.2
56:29.8
57:10.0
57:54.7
58:04.5
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21/M3
22/M3
7/M4
23/M3
24/M3
1/M5
1/M6
25/M3
1/K3
22/M2
26/M3
27/M3
28/M3
29/M3
8/M4
23/M2
2/M6
30/M3
9/M4
24/M2
10/M4
2/K3
11/M4
3/M6
31/M3
2/M5
32/M3
12/M4
33/M3
25/M2
34/M3
35/M3
36/M3
26/M2
26/M2
37/M3
28/M2
38/M3
29/M2
30/M2
39/M3
40/M3
31/M2
41/M3
3/K3
32/M2
42/M3
33/M2
13/M4
4/K3
43/M3
14/M4
3/M5
44/M3

1586
35
1999
1212
31
52
1258
1862
1495
1321
939
1606
48
1856
409
107
1838
93
4304
104
1968
3011
1726
369
1847
7003
1197
1602
M
1295
103
1598
1849
2000
2003
1457
1555
1553
351
37
106
1735
363
309
1544
6669
25
1723
3214
301
609
40
919
1451

MIROS?AW WOJCIK
ROMAN ABRAMCZYK
JOSEF LELEK

MARIUSZ K?0S

KAMIL MARCZAK
GERARD WLEK?Y

JAN ZOZULI?SKI
MIROS?AW TWARDOWSKI
JUSTYNA FR?CZEK
?UKASZ BOLIUS

ADAM G?0OWACKI
MICHAL VRBSKY

JACEK ZAB?OCKI
PRZEMYS?AW MACIEJOWSKI
PIOTR KLONOWICZ
ADAM ZACHURZOK
STANIS?AW WERDA
MACIEJ R?CZKIEWICZ
WOJCIECH MARKIEWKA
TOMASZ CZUCZE?0
WOJCIECH KOZ?OWSKI
EWELINA ORTYL

MAREK ZAJ?C

MIETEK BEREZIK
BART?OMIE] GOLEC
JANUSZ PRZYBYSZ
JACEK PASZKE
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
PAWE? WILK
KRZYSZTOF PAJSZCZYK
KRZYSZTOF MATULA
PIOTR KNAPCZYK
WOJCIECH WALCZAK
LUKAS HERMAN
OND?E] MAREK
TOMASZ STUDZI?SKI
KLAUDIUSZ KOBZIAKOWSKI
MACIE] OCHENDAL
DAWID PI?TEK

TOMASZ SZYMA?SKI
GRZEGORZ BRODA
MARCIN J?DRASZEK
WOJCIECH OCYLOK
MICHA? DASZKIEWICZ
KATARZYNA GALEWICZ
MARCIN PASTUSIAK
ADAM GRABARA
DANIEL GUSZCZAK
PRZEMYS?AW SKRZYNIARZ
ANIA ?WIRKOWICZ
MARIUSZ MANIEK KOROLCZUK
JERZY MA?KOW
JAROS?AW WOJCIK
SYLWAN BARCZ

1980
1978
1971
1975
1981
1960
1958
1980
1978
1987
1979
1978
1974
1980
1969
1985
1957
1982
1970
1993
1968
1976
1964
1958
1979
1959
1975
1971
1979
1988
1974
1978
1980
1984
1986
1977
1989
1980
1986
1988
1975
1975
1985
1982
1976
1987
1974
1986
1969
1979
1979
1966
1960
1975

- 04:37:55.7
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 04:39:07.1
- 04:40:09.5
GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR  04:42:23.1
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 04:42:36.0
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 04:43:21.3
- 04:43:25.1
TOMAZI BIKE JASTRZ?BIE ZDROJ  04:45:16.2
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 04:45:54.6
WARBUD - WARTO BUDOWA? 04:46:02.5
VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLI 04:46:29.6
AMETEK - NACHOD 04:47:21.3
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 04:51:20.5
WERTYKAL BIKEBOARD TEAM 04:52:15.8
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:52:29.2
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:52:37.4
- 04:54:04.8
TWR 04:56:44.9
GET FIT MTB TEAM 04:57:05.6
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:59:02.7
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE 04:59:56.8
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 05:00:00.0
NEWAGEFITNESS-SKLEPROWERO\ 05:00:19.1
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:00:50.2
- 05:02:10.6
THULE TEAM 05:02:12.7
GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR  05:02:52.5
IVT NACHOD 05:03:11.4
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:03:20.8
- 05:04:20.9
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:04:25.9
NEWAGEFITNESS-SKLEPROWERO\ 05:06:27.8
DALEKO JESZCZE? 05:06:46.2
- 05:07:04.6
- 05:07:04.6
- 05:07:27.1
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 05:07:46.2
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 05:08:02.1
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:09:43.2
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:09:50.2
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 05:10:14.8
- 05:12:18.1
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 05:13:37.4
IM MOTION.PL 05:13:46.7
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM 05:15:32.5
TEAM CZ?UCHOW 05:17:12.7
ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM 05:18:23.1
- 05:18:51.5
- 05:18:51.5
ASE TEAM 05:19:36.1
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIAPOWER  05:20:18.9
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL 05:22:05.0

VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLI 05:23:03.1
- 05:23:52.8

58:24.7
59:36.1
01:00:38.5
01:02:52.1
01:03:05.0
01:03:50.3
01:03:54.1
01:05:45.2
01:06:23.6
01:06:31.5
01:06:58.6
01:07:50.3
01:11:49.5
01:12:44.8
01:12:58.2
01:13:06.4
01:14:33.8
01:17:13.9
01:17:34.6
01:19:31.7
01:20:25.8
01:20:29.0
01:20:48.1
01:21:19.2
01:22:39.6
01:22:41.7
01:23:21.5
01:23:40.4
01:23:49.8
01:24:49.9
01:24:54.9
01:26:56.8
01:27:15.2
01:27:33.6
01:27:33.6
01:27:56.1
01:28:15.2
01:28:31.1
01:30:12.2
01:30:19.2
01:30:43.8
01:32:47.1
01:34:06.4
01:34:15.7
01:36:01.5
01:37:41.7
01:38:52.1
01:39:20.5
01:39:20.5
01:40:05.1
01:40:47.9
01:42:34.0
01:43:32.1
01:44:21.8
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

45/M3
46/M3
47/M3
48/M3
49/M3
15/M4
34/M2
16/M4
50/M3
35/M2
51/M3
36/M2
52/M3
17/M4
18/M4
53/M3
54/M3
19/M4
37/M2
55/M3
38/M2
39/M2
56/M3
2/K2
3/K2
4/K2
40/M2
20/M4
21/M4
5/K3
57/M3
4/M5
58/M3
59/M3
60/M3
22/M4
5/M5
61/M3
62/M3
41/M2
63/M3
64/M3
23/M4
4/M6
65/M3
24/M4
66/M3
67/M3
68/M3
5/M6
69/M3
/M3
/M2
/M2

1271
1211
23
1978
789
386
1446
929
1846
1860
1852
1511
1720
1845
51
1584
1551
346
1215
30
1515
1703
1699
350
2001
130
1513
8888
3001
1583
1587
1292
1532
1722
1605
1216
611
1736
1913
1582
1975
78
1063
1050
1106
1581
1470
1558
1601
6002
1559
1740
1230
1336

DANIEL WARMI?20
JACEK GO??BIEWSKI
MICHA? ?WIDERSKI
MICHA? OSUCH

PAWE? GRZYBOWSKI
JACEK BADURA

MACIEJ LE?KIEWICZ
GRZEGORZ CZERWI?SKI
PRZEMYS?AW TROJA?CZYK
MICHA? WASZAK

ERIC VISENTIN

BARTEK M?ZI?SKI

MAREK KACZMAREK
TOMASZ FR?CZEK

PIOTR SCHONDELMEYER
MARCIN SKIBI?SKI
ARKADIUSZ SU?
ANDRZEJ PIOTROWSKI
MAREK JESZKA
ZDZIS?AW TRYBU?A
SZYMON JANUS
SZYMON SARAPATA
MATEUSZ SARAPATA
WIOLETA PI?TEK
BARBORA MARKOVA
EWA KARCHNIWY
MICHA? CESARCZYK
PIOTR CZAPSKI

BARTOSZ SKALSKI
IZABELLA CIENIUSZEK
BART?OMIE] SKRZYPEK
JERZY MACEK

WOJCIECH KROLIKOWSKI
MIROS?AW 2UKAWSKI
TOMASZ LACH

MARCIN HOREMSKI
MIROS?AW PUCI?OWSKI
MARCIN SP?USZKA
ANDRZEJ KRUSZEC
KRZYSZTOF SKWARK
TOMASZ KOLASI?SKI
PIOTR ROMASZEWSKI
MACIEJ BIJOCH
KRZYSZTOF MARCINIAK
GRZEGORZ REK
MIROS?AW JAROSZEWICZ
PRZEMYS?AW P?UDOWSKI
RAFA? HADYNIAK
DANIEL BRYK

ANDRZEJ KANDZIORA
KIEJSTUT ZAGUN
DARIUSZ MIROS?AW
PRZEMYS?AW EBERTOWSKI
TOMASZ 2UKAWSKI

1976
1977
1976
1978
1978
1972
1984
1965
1978
1991
1977
1985
1973
1969
1965
1974
1976
1969
1983
1975
1986
1983
1981
1986
1988
1991
1983
1965
1972
1979
1979
1962
1982
1977
1981
1971
1962
1981
1982
1986
1975
1978
1971
1954
1980
1967
1982
1974
1978
1951
1975
1981
1983
1983

KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH
GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL
PLANNJA RACING TEAM
NORTHTEC-BIKE TEAM
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
OPTIMA BIKE TEAM

VENUTTO SPORT JEWELLERY

DALEKO JESZCZE?
FINISHER.COM.PL

BRIKO TRAILTEAM

05:24:16.2
05:24:28.7
05:24:35.7
05:25:02.2
05:25:47.8
05:25:55.1
05:25:56.9
05:27:22.2
05:28:17.8
05:31:16.3
05:31:25.3
05:31:40.2
05:32:21.2
05:32:41.1

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YT 05:35:50.9

PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
INS-NACHOD

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW
VELMAR TEAM

AIRBIKE.PL

RZE?NICY Z RZ??NIKA

AMETEK - NACHOD

GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER
TWR

RYBCZY?SKI CITYZEN MTB TEAM
VELMAR TEAM

05:38:19.9
05:38:28.0
05:40:03.8
05:40:30.9
05:44:52.0
05:45:01.6
05:48:58.5
05:49:04.3
05:49:20.7
05:49:27.8
05:53:36.1
05:53:36.6
05:54:05.5
05:56:20.6
05:59:26.6
05:59:27.9
06:02:41.3
06:02:47.1
06:03:52.2
06:05:53.7
06:05:56.3
06:06:51.6
06:08:06.8
06:08:27.1
06:12:52.9
06:18:07.2
06:18:18.9
06:18:45.7
06:26:27.8
06:26:33.6

MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAI 06:34:44.7

GTECH MTB TEAM

VIMAR ESKA ROCK

XTRABIKE-TEAM

06:42:14.2
07:00:12.0
07:18:39.5
07:24:43.0
07:27:34.0

01:44:45.2
01:44:57.7
01:45:04.7
01:45:31.2
01:46:16.8
01:46:24.1
01:46:25.9
01:47:51.2
01:48:46.8
01:51:45.3
01:51:54.3
01:52:09.2
01:52:50.2
01:53:10.1
01:56:19.9
01:58:48.9
01:58:57.0
02:00:32.8
02:00:59.9
02:05:21.0
02:05:30.6
02:09:27.5
02:09:33.3
02:09:49.7
02:09:56.8
02:14:05.1
02:14:05.6
02:14:34.5
02:16:49.6
02:19:55.6
02:19:56.9
02:23:10.3
02:23:16.1
02:24:21.2
02:26:22.7
02:26:25.3
02:27:20.6
02:28:35.8
02:28:56.1
02:33:21.9
02:38:36.2
02:38:47.9
02:39:14.7
02:46:56.8
02:47:02.6
02:55:13.7
03:02:43.2
03:20:41.0
03:39:08.5
03:45:12.0
03:48:03.0
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNN
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/M2
/M1
/M4
/M4
/M3
/M3
/N

1861
1264
1608
1322
1114
1485
1345

BARTOSZ ILKIEWICZ 1983

?UKASZ PALECZNY 1995
ANDRZE] DZIAMBOR 1970
KRZYSZTOF GIERJATOWICZ 1966

MATEUSZ MACULEWICZ 1979
RADEK ZAJ?C 1976
PLEASE CONTACT INFO@SPORTCHA 0000
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BRIKO TRAILTEAM

MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAM
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM
SKORPION POLKOWICE
NUMBER WITHOUT RIDER
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